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Start
Ziel

Stilgeländeritt Kl. L 18.10.2020 Gut Weiherhof
Tempo:  450 m/min.        Länge:  2130 m   Schilder: weiss
Zeit:       4.44   min.       

Weiherhof
Halbrunde Hecke
Weisse Kisten
Tisch
Wellen
Salathaus
Haus
Doppel Triple
Blau
Haselnuss
Graben
In der Kurve
Trapez
Vor dem Wasser
Vor dem Wasser
Im Wasser
Schmal
Schräge Kisten
Ecke
Hecke

01
02
03
04
05AB
06
07
08AB
09
10 
11
12AB
13
14
15 
16AB
17
18AB
19
20

Coursedesigner
Rüdiger Rau und Team
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